
Championnat des Landes de course d'orientation
Mimizan - Lespecier 2.12.2023

4012NA B.R.O.S

Fulgencio MARTIN
3308NA SAGC CESTAS
Circuit : Violet M
Distance : 3990m (Dénivelé 60m)
Temps : 1:01:21 (15'23"/km)

18/43 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Michel VINCENT 0:38:23
2. Jean-François BATTISTA 0:40:22
3. Sabine MARQUES 0:41:15

1. 69 00:03:37 295m 12'16"/km
2. 76 00:04:19 00:07:56 161m 26'49"/km
3. 51 00:01:51 00:09:47 168m 11'01"/km
4. 78 00:01:25 00:11:12 95m 14'55"/km
5. 95 00:04:44 00:15:56 204m 23'12"/km
6. 53 00:03:26 00:19:22 245m 14'01"/km
7. 46 00:02:51 00:22:13 251m 11'21"/km
8. 66 00:01:30 00:23:43 81m 18'31"/km
9. 84 00:06:10 00:29:53 296m 20'50"/km

10. 92 00:01:41 00:31:34 138m 12'12"/km
11. 73 00:03:02 00:34:36 301m 10'05"/km
12. 44 00:00:53 00:35:29 101m 8'45"/km
13. 100 00:01:09 00:36:38 130m 8'51"/km
14. 59 00:02:04 00:38:42 218m 9'29"/km
15. 37 00:01:37 00:40:19 109m 14'50"/km
16. 83 00:01:25 00:41:44 82m 17'17"/km
17. 77 00:01:54 00:43:38 200m 9'30"/km
18. 33 00:06:29 00:50:07 212m 30'35"/km
19. 81 00:09:19 00:59:26 296m 31'29"/km
20. 255 00:00:52 01:00:18 93m 9'19"/km
21. 999 00:01:03 01:01:21 155m 6'46"/km
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